Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin
DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B

CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-

SOPC44800D5-16G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz

CL30 UDIMM Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G60C30K)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Patriot

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

4

Fiyat

9,26

11,34

11,34

16,64

17,58

39,52

39,52

79,04

83,20

83,20

146,64

182,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF PVER548G66C34KT
48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram
(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7200MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 7400MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz
CL32 Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G70C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

184,34

189,28

198,64

200,98

200,98

205,66

206,96

206,96

212,94

212,94

218,66

218,66

224,64

230,62

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX548G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

230,62

230,62

252,72

260,00

277,68

277,94

308,88

14,46

21,32

21,53

22,78

38,22

38,22

40,56

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usDb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usDb



Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5200MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G52C36)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G56C38W)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G60C30)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G56C38W)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6800MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G600C30K)

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Patriot

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

71,24

72,70

75,14

78,00

80,08

95,94

126,88

141,96

176,80

184,34

186,68

193,96

220,48

325,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 4800MHz
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD516G480081S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram (PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD516G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVVR516G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 Ram(Bellek) (PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56(C36)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 4800MHz
CL40 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G48002S)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 5600MHz
CL46 SODIMM Ram (PSD532G56002S)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

62,92

86,32

190,32

190,32

199,68

34,32

40,04

48,88

49,92

70,20

76,96

99,84

143,52

158,08

usD

usDb

usb

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 96GB (2x48GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER596G60C42KW)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2X32GB) DDR5 6400MHz
CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV564G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

187,98 USD

189,28 USD

286,00 USD

333,32 USD

336,96 USD



